
Giltig 2017-06-19–2017-08-20 Uppdaterad 2017-04-25 12:34:25

256 KORSANÄS - KUGGEBODA - LISTERBY - RONNEBY

Trafikupplysning 0455 – 569 00

Måndag-Fredag

Linje 256
turnummer 001

Anmärkning

Korsanäs
Kuggeboda
Yxnarum
Hellmansgården
Listerby
Karlskrona centrum, 150
Ronneby resecentrum, 150

06.45
06.48
06.53
06.57
07.01
07.40
07.29



Giltig 2017-06-19–2017-08-20 Uppdaterad 2017-04-25 12:34:25

256 RONNEBY - LISTERBY - KUGGEBODA - KORSANÄS

Trafikupplysning 0455 – 569 00

Måndag-Fredag

Linje 256
turnummer 006

Anmärkning

Ronneby resecentrum, 150
Karlskrona centrum, 150
Listerby
Yxnarum
Kuggeboda
Korsanäs

17.02
16.50
17.14
17.17
17.29
17.34


